
QIO-Like Certification List 
12-2021 

 

                                                                                                                               
  

 
NAME 

 
 
ADDRESS 

 
 
CITY/STATE/ZIP 

 

APPROVED 
STATE 

 

    APPROVED 
DATE 

 
ANNUAL 
ASSURANCE 

DUE DATE 

 

EXPIRATION 

  DATE 

 

QIO-like Contact 

 
 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
 
PHONE Number 

1 Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc 

 

Middlesex 
Corporate Center- 
213 Court Street 

Middletown, CT 

06457 
Connecticut 04/08/2021  04/08/2026 Erin Donahue edonahue@ABSRct.com 

 
860-704-6357 

2 Advocare 
9800 Connecticut Drive Crown Point, IN 

46307 
 Indiana 12/24//2020  12/24/2025 Richard    

Metzger 
r.metzger@intermediosusa.com 

 
219-738-9930 

3 Alliant Health Solutions, ESRD 

NW 8 

775 Woodlands 
Parkway Suite #310 

Ridgeland, MS 
39157-5214 

Mississippi 01/31/2020  02/18/2021 03/12/2025 Natasha Avery Natasha.Avery@allianthealth.org 
 

601- 813-0749 

4 Alliant Health 

Solutions, ESRD -14 

  

4040 McEwen Road 
Suite #820 

Dallas, TX  75244- 
5080 Texas 01/31/3020 

 
 02/18/2021 03/12/2025 Mary Albin Mary.Albin@allianthealth.org 

 
469-916-3809 

5 Alliant ASO 
1455 Lincoln Parkway 

Suite #800 
Atlanta, GA 30346 Georgia 10/26/2017 02/18/2021 10/26/2022 Georgette Sherman Georgette.Sherman@ 

allianthealth.org 

 
678-527-3669 

6 Alliant Health Solutions of Georgia 
1455 Lincoln Parkway 
Suite #800 

Atlanta, GA 30346 Georgia  02/07/2019  02/18//2021 02/07/2024 Georgette Sherman Georgette. Sherman@ 

allianthealth.org 

 
678-527-3669 

 

7 

 

Arkansas Foundation for Medical 

Care (AFMC) 

 
 
1020 West 4th 
Street, 
Suite #300 

 
 
Little Rock, AR 
72201 

 

 

Arkansas 

 

 

04/03/2019 

    
 
    
 07/16/2021 

 

 

06/04/2024 

 

 

Ray Hanley 

 

BizD@afmc.org 

 
 
 
501-212-8610 

 

     8        

 

    

 

 
  
Avysion Healthcare Services 

 

 
 
1500 Fulling Mill Road 

 

  
 
 Middleton   PA 

 

 
 
Pennsylvania 

 

04/14/2015 

 

 

  

04/14/2020 

 

Leonard Tokar 

 

ltokar@avysion.com 

 
 
717-939-6500 

 

9 

 

 

  

Beacon Health Options, Inc 

 

1400 Crossways    
Boulevard 
   

 

Chesapeake VA 

23320 

 

Virginia 

 
 
06/28/2021 

 
 

 
 
10/06/2026 

 

Rita Gylys 

 

Rita.gylys@beaconhealthoption .com 

 

 

 
 
 
617-747-1121 

    10 Behavioral Health Concepts, Inc. 1804 Southwest Blvd 
Suite D 

Jefferson City, MO 

65109 
 Missouri 06/04/2020  06/08/2025 Amy McCurry amy.mccurry@bhceqro.com 

 
866-385-3776 

 
      
 
     11 

 

CareStar, Inc 

 

5566 Cheviot Road 

 

 

    
Cincinnati OH                          
45247 

 
        
 Ohio 

 

12/04/2017 

 

10/25/2021 

 

07/10/2022 

                          

 
Jerrie 
O’Rourke 

jorourke@carestar.com 
 
513-618-8300 

12 Carewise Health 9200 Shelbyville 
Road, Suite 700 

Louisville, KY 
40222 

Kentucky 3/17/2021  03/17/2026 
 
Lyn McMullen Lyn.McMullen@carewisehealth. 

 com 

800-333-3760 x24334 

                

         13                                                 

 

 Columbus Organization 

 
500 East 
Swedesford Road, 
Suite 100 

 

Wayne, PA 

19087-1614 

 

Pennsylvania 

 

01/24/2019 

 

04/18/2021 

 

01/24/2024 

 
 
Jeff Klimaski 
 
 
 

 

JKlimaski@columbusorg.com 

 
 

800-299-5116 
 

     

        14 

 
Community Health Network 
of Connecticut, 
Inc.(CHNCT) 

 
 
11 Fairfield Blvd, 
 Suite #1 

 
 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
 

 

Connecticut 

 

05/15/2019 

 

06/23/2021 
 

07/23/2024 

 
 
 James Judson 

 

jjudson@chnct.org 

 
 
203-303-3880 

 

     

       15 

 
 
Conduent Care and 
Quality Solution, Inc. 

 
 
3425 West Truman 
Blvd 

 
 
Jefferson City, MO 
65109 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
01/28/2020 

 

 

02/02/2021 

 
 
 
04/02 /2025 

 
 

Bethany Noble 
 
 

 
Bethany.noble@conduent.com 

 
 
 
800 766-0686 x5516140 

mailto:edonahue@ABSRct.com
mailto:r.metzger@intermediosusa.com
mailto:BizD@afmc.org
mailto:Rita.gylys@beaconhealthoption%20.com
mailto:amcurry@pmsginfo.com
mailto:jorourke@carestar.com
mailto:Lyn.McMullen@carewisehealth
mailto:jjudson@chnct.org
mailto:Bethany.noble@conduent.com
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      16 
 

 

 
 
eQHealth Solutions, LLC 

 
 
8440 Jefferson 
Highway 

 

 Baton Rouge, LA  
70809 

 

Louisiana 

 

 

 
 
10/31/2019 

 

11/08/2021 

 

 
 
10/31/2024 

 

Susan Baker 

 

 

smbaker@kepro.com 

 
 
717-564-8288 

 
 
    
     17 

 
 
Evicore Healthcare 

 
 
730 Cools Spring Blvd 
Suite 800 

 

Franklin, Tennessee 
37067-4641 

 

 
 
Tennessee 

 

 
 
 06/ 17/ 2021 

  
       
 06/17, 2026 

 

Rachele Powers 
 

Rachael.Powers@evicore.com 

 
 
  

 615-468-4234 

   
 
    18 

 
 
Gainwell Technologies 

 
 
355 Ledgelawn 
 

 

Conway, AR 72034-
9700 

 

Arkansas 

 
 
01/04/2021 

 
 
 
01/04/2026 

 

Paul Saleh 

 

 

Paul. Saleh@ gainwell 
technologies.com 

 
 
 

703-245-700 

 

     19 

 
 
Georgia Medical Care 
Foundation/ GMCF 

 
 
1455 Lincoln Parkway 
Suite #800 

 

Atlanta, GA 30346 

 

Georgia 

 

04/09/2014 

  

04/09/2019 

 

   

Tommy 

Bennett 

 
Tom.bennett@allianthealth.org 

 
 
 
678-527-3645 

  

    20 

 
 
 
Germane Solutions 

 
 
10552 Success 
Lane    Suite A 

 

Dayton, OH 45458 

 

 

Ohio 

 

04/28/2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
04/28/2024 

 

 

Tracy Kulik 

 
tkulik@germane-solutions.com> 

tkulik@germane-solutions.com 

 

 

404-867-4079 

   

     21 

 

Health Care Excel 

 
 
 
2601 Stout Heritage 
Parkway, Suite #200 

 
 
 
Plainfield, IN 46168-
2299 

 
 
 
 
Indiana 

 

 

06/24/2014 

 

 

06/23/2018 

 
 
 
 
 
05//27/2019 

 

 

 

Rebecca Royer 

 

 

 

rroyer@hce.org 

 
 
 
 
317-409-1196 

     22 Health Help  
 
16945 Northchase Dr., 
 Suite 1300 

Houston, TX 77060 Texas 04/30/2019 05/01/ 2020 

 

 
06/04/2024 Ellen Tyrelle Tyrelle@Healthhelp.com 

 
727-365-7175 

 
 
    23 

 
 
Health Quality Innovators (HQI) 

 
 
9830 Maryland Dr.  
Suite J 

 
 
Richmond, VA 
23233 
 

 

Virginia/ 
Maryland 

 
 

03/19/2019 

 

04/27/2021 

 
 

 06/04/2024 

 
Donald A. 
Glozer 

 
Dglozer@hqi.solutions  

 
 
 
804-289-5330 

  

     24 

 

Healthcare Quality Strategies, Inc 

(HQSI) 

 

 

 

 
 
557 Cranbury Road, 

 Suite #21 

 
 
East Brunswick, NJ 
08816 
 

  

New Jersey 

 

04/04/2019 

 

 

04/01/2020 

 
  
 
06/04/2024 

 
Georgiana 
DeBenedictis 

 
gbenedictis@hqsi.org 

 
 
732-238- 
5570 x 2040 

    25 HealthInsight Assure 
 
756 East Winchester 
 Street 

   

 
Salt Lake City, UT 
84107 

 Utah 05/30/2017 05/30/2018 05/30/2022 
Sharon 
Donnelly sdonnelly@healthinsight.org 

 
801 892-0155 

   26  
HealthSkil 

 
3426 Hamilton 
Boulevard 

 
 
Allentown, PA 
18103 

  

Pennsylvania 

 

01/18/2019 

 

01/17/2020 
 

01/18/2024 

 
 
Andy Hobbie 

 

ahobbie@healthskil.com 

 

610-433-3677 
 111 

   27 
 

Heartland Kidney Network, 
ESRD Network 12 

 
 
920 Main Street, 
 Suite #801 

 
 
Kansas City, MO 64105 

  

 Missouri 

 

07/02/2015 

 

 

07/01/2018 

 

05/22/2020 

 

Shane Perry 

 

sperry@nw12.esrd.net 

 
 
816-880-9990 

  28 Information & Quality 

Healthcare(IQHI) 

 
385-B Highland 
Colony Parkway 
Suite #504 

 
 
Ridgeland, MS 
39157 

  

Mississippi 

 

07/30/2014 

 

07/29/2018 

 

07/30/2019 

 

Becky Roberson 
 
broberson@iqh.org 

 
 
 
601-957-1575 

 
  
 
  29 

 
 
InGenesis 

 
 
10231 Kotzebue Street 

 
 
 
San Antonio, TX 78217 

  

 

Texas 

 
 
07/3/2019 

  
 
09/03/2024 

 

Veronica  

Edwards 

 

  
Vedwards@ingenesis.org 

 
 
 
 
210-366-0033 

mailto:Tom.bennett@allianthealth.org
mailto:tkulik@germane-solutions.com
mailto:rroyer@hce.org
mailto:Tyrelle@Healthhelp.com
mailto:Dglozer@hqi.solutions
mailto:gbenedictis@hqsi.org
mailto:sdonnelly@healthinsight.org
mailto:ahobbie@healthskil.com
mailto:sperry@nw12.esrd.net
mailto:broberson@iqh.


QIO-Like Certification List 
12-2021 

 

  30  

Innovative Gateway Talent 

 
 
13423 Blanco Road 

 
 
San Antonio, TX 
78217 

  

Texas 
 

01/17/2019 

 
  

01/17/2024 

 
 
Sydney Nicole 
Edwards 
 
 

 

 

Snedwards2innovative-gateway.com 

 
 
 
833-877-7526 

  31  

IPRO 

 
 
1979 Marcus Avenue 

 
 
Lake Success, NY 
11042-1072 

 

New York 

 

 

11/11/2019 

 
 
10/13/2021 

 

11/11/2024 

 
  
 
Linda Sion 

 

Lsion@ipro.org 

 

 
 

 
516-209-5544 

  32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kansas Foundation for Medical Care 

 
2947 SW 
Wanamaker Drive 

 
 
Topeka, KS 66614- 
4193 

 

 Kansas 
 

04/03/2019 

 
 
04/15/2021 

 

06/04/2024 

 

 

Lynne Valdivia 

 
lvaldivia@kfmc.org 

 
 
 
785-271-4132 

 

   33  

KEPRO 

 

777 East Park Drive 

 
 
Harrisburg PA 
17105 

  

Pennsylvania 

 

05/09/2019 

 
 

08/02/2021 

 

02/06/2024 

 
 
Deborah 
Parthemore 

 

dparthermore@kepro.com 

 
 

 
 
717-564-8288x7056 
 
717-564-8288 x7056 

   34  

Liberty Healthcare Corporation 

 

Liberty of Indiana Corporation  

 
401 E. City 
Avenue 
Suite #820 

 
 
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004 
 

Pennsylvania 

Indiana 

Nebraska 

Indiana 

 01/27/2021, 

 04/15/2021 

 04/12/2021 

 05/28/2021    

11/01/2021  01/09/2026  

08/05/2026 

 01/09/2026 

08/05/2026 

 

Susan Nayda 

 

snayda@Libertyhealth.com 

 

 
 
1-800-331-7122 
 
 
 

   35 Lumetra Healthcare Solutions 
550 Kearny Street   
Suite                            
#300 

San Francisco, CA 
94108 
 

California  02/05/2015 02/04/2019 12/22/2020 Patricia Daniel pdaniel@lumetrasolutions.com 
 
415-677-2108 

   36 Masspro 245 Winter Street Waltham, MA 
02451 

Massachusetts 
 
 04/17/2014 
 
 

 04/16/2018 04/17/2019 Laura Moore  lmoore@masspro.org 
 
781-419-2711 

   37 Maximus Federal Services, Inc 11419 Sunset Hills 
Road 

Reston, VA 20190 New York 11/19/2019  01/12/2024 Thomas McNaughton thomasnaughton@maximus.com 
 
703-251-8545 

   38 
 
Maximus Federal Services, Inc 1891 Metro Center 

Drive 

 
          Reston, VA 20190 

 
Virginia 

 
11/19/2019 

  
01/12/2024 Thomas McNaughton thomasnaughton@maximus.com 

 
703-251-8545 

   39 Maximus US Services, Inc 
 

1891 Metro Center 
 

Reston, VA 20190 Tennessee, 
Maine, Virginia, 
Connecticut 
 

  
 08/17/2021 

        
 08/17/2026 Christa 

 Ballew 

Christa.ballew@maximus.com  
312-285-9617 

   40 Metastar 2909 Landmark 
Place 

Madison, WI 
53713 

Wisconsin 06/04/2019 04/02/2021 06/04/2024 Greg Simmons gsimmons@metastar.com 
608-274- 
1940 x8233 

   41 MHM Services, Inc 1447 Peachtree 
Street 

Atlanta, GA 
30309  

Georgia 07/01/2019 02/24/2021 07/01/2024 Jesse Shipley jshipley@mhm.services.com 
 

314-320-2008 

   42 MPRO   
 

  
  

        
  

 

22670 Haggerty 
Road 

Farmington Hills, 
MI 48335 

Michigan 04/11/2019 01/12/2021 01/17/2024 Leland A. Babitch lbabitch@mpro.org 
 

248-465-1000 

   43 Mountain-Pacific Quality Health 152 N. Durbin 
Street Suite 200 

Casper, WY 82601 MT, AK, WY, 
HI 

08/19/2016 06/26/2020 08/25/2021 Christy Fuller cfuller@mtqio.sdps.org 
406-457-5816 

   44 National Imaging Associates (NIA) 6950 Columbia 
Gateway Drive 

Columbia, MD 
21046 

California 

 

 

 

 

 

 

06/26//2019 02/19/2021 06/26/2024 Patsy Pearce pfpearce @magellanhealth.com 
 
214-692-3992 

   45 Network Strategies & Innovations, Inc.  

Network 9 

911 East 86th Street,  

Suite #58 

Indianapolis, IN 
46204 

Indiana 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

07/15/2015 07/14/2018 05/22/2020 Susie Stark  sstark@nsiinc.org 
 
214-692-3992 

   46 Nexus Enterprises, LLC P.O. Box 707 

 

Schertz, TX 78154 

 

Texas 07/01/2019 04/07/2021 03/12/2024 C. Daigle  C.daigle@nexmc.com 
 

830-632-7000 

   47 North Dakota Health Care Review, 
Inc. 

3520 N. 
Broadway 

 

Minot, North 

DK 58703 

North Dakota 01/15/2014 01/14/2018 01/15/2019 Barbara Groutt bgroutt@ndqio.sdps.org 
701-852-4231 

mailto:lvaldivia@kfmc.org
mailto:dparthemore@kepro.com
mailto:pdaniel@lumetrasolutions.com
mailto:lmoore@masspro.org
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    48 NYCHSRO/MedReview, Inc 199 Water Street New York, NY 
10038 

New York 09/06//2019 
 
11/15/1919 09/06/2024 Robert 

Rosenbloom 
 Rosenbloom@medreview.us 

888-262-4614 

    49  
NYSTEC 

540 Broadway, 3rd 
Floor 

Albany, NY  12207 New York 07/29/2020 
 

 06/11/2021 07/29/2025 Brad Duerr bduerr@nystec.com 
 

315-334-7856 

    50 Oklahoma Foundation for Medical 
Quality 

14000 Quail Springs 

Pkwy, Suite #400 

Oklahoma City, OK 
73134 

Oklahoma 03/16/2021  03/16 /2026 Gregg Koehn gkoehn@ofmq.com 
 
804-240-5777 

    51 Optum Health Care Solutions 

(Optum) 

11000 Optum Circle Eden Prairie, MN  
55344 

Minnesota 03/31/2020 03/05/2021 04/02/2025 Lauri. Lee 

 

 Lauri.lee@Optum.com 
 

651-495-5260 

    52 Partners Health Management 901 South New 
Hope Road 

Gastonia, NC 
28054 

North Carolina 01/22/2020 
 

10/18/2021 01/22/2025 Rhett Melton rmelton@partnersbhm.org 
704-842-6328 

    53 Permedion 350 Worthington 

Road, Suite #H 

Westerville, OH 
43082 

Ohio  09/19/2019 09/07/2021 09/19/2024 
 
Yolanda Harper yolanda.harperl@emailhdi.com 

614-290-6751 

    54 Primaris 200 N. Keene Street  

Suite #101 

Columbia, MO 
65201 

Missouri 05/27/2014 

 

05/26/2018 05/27/2019 Kathleen 
Miller 

 Kmiller@primaris.org 
860-632-6355 

    55 Public Consulting Group, Inc 148 State Street Boston, MA 02109 Massachusetts 02/24/2017 01/22/2021 02/24/2022 
Kevin-Hutchinson  khutchinson@pcgus.com 

919-576-2200 

    56 Qlarant Quality Solutions, Inc 28464 Marlboro 
Avenue  Easton, MD 21601 Maryland  02/23/2018  01/26/2021  

02/23/2023 
Ronald G.    

Forsythe, Jr 
forsyther@qhs-inc.org 410-770-8332 

    57 QSource 8245 
Tournament 
Drive 

Memphis, TN 38125 Tennessee  03/15/2021   
04/06/2026` 

Dawn 

FitzGerald 
DFitzGerald@Qsource.org 615-244-7250 

     58 Qualidigm 936 Silas Deane 
Highway, Suite #1A 

Wethersfield, CT 
06109 

Connecticut  06/09/2014 06/03/2018  06/04/2019 Kathy Warren Kwarren@qualidigm.org 701-852-4231 

     59 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quality Health     
Associate of North 
Dakota 

 
41 36th NW 

Minot, North DK 
58703 

North Dakota  11/09/2020   11/09/2025 Julie Thraikill jthrailkill@qualityhealthnd.org 701-789-6220 

      60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quality Improvement 

Professional 

Research Organization 

 

90 Carr 165   

Suite #108 

 

Guaynabo, PR 00968-
8059 

 

Puerto Rico 

  

07/15/2015 

 

07/14/2018 

 

04/08/2020 

 

Jose Robles 
 
jrobles@qipro.org 

 

787-641-1240 

     61 Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 3 3001 Chesterfield 
Avenue 

Charleston, WV  
25304 

New Jersey, 
Puerto Rico, 
Virgin Islands 

 03/20/2020 02/10/2021 03/20/2025 Stacy. King  s.king@Qualityinsights.org 304-346-9864 ext. 2225 

    62 Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 4 3001 Chesterfield 
Avenue 

Charleston, WV 25304 Delaware 
Pennsylvani
a 

  03/20/2020  02/10/2021 03/20/2025 Stacey King sking@qualityinsights.org 
304-346-9864 
x 2225- 

    63 Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 5 3001 Chesterfield 
Avenue 

Charleston, WV  

25304 
MD, VA, WVA, 
DC 

  03/20/2020 02/10/2021 03/20/2025 Stacey King sking@qualityinishgts.org 
304-346-9864 
x 2225 

    64 Quality Partners Management Services 2 Perimeter Park  
 Suite# 310 

Birmingham, AL 

35243 

 

Alabama   04/10/2018 10/23/2020 04/10/2023 Susan Holmes sholmes@qpmsi.org 
205-970-1600 

    65 Renal Network of the Upper Midwest 
Network 11 

1360 Energy Park 
Drive  

Suite #200 

Saint Paul, MN 
55108 
  

Minnesota   06/04/2015 06/03/2018 03/20/2020 Diane Carlson info@nw11.esrd.net 910-673-9111 

    66 Sandhills 1120 Seven Lakes 
Drive 

P.O. Box 9, West 
End, NC 27376 North Carolina   08/18/2016 

 
08/17/2019 08/25/2021 Susan Campbell susanc@sandhillscenter.org 910-673-7408 

    67 South Dakota Foundation for 
MedicalCare 

2600 West 49th 
Street Suite #300 

Sioux Falls, SD 
57105 

South Dakota   06/05/2019 064/5/2020 06/05/2024 Jay Lewis jay.lewis@hcqis.org 
 

605-336-3505 

mailto:gkoehn@ofmq.com
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     68 South East Rural Physician Alliance 

(SERPA) 

995 East Highway 33   
Suite #2 

Crete, NE 68333 Nebraska   01/16/2014  
01/15/2018 01/16/2019 Joleen Huneke jthserpa@rccn.info 919-855-0882 

     69 Southeastern Kidney Council, Inc 1000 Saint Albans 

Drive   Suite 270  

 

Raleigh, NC 75244- 
5080 

North Carolina   02/25/2015  
02/24/2018 

02/25/2019 Jenna Krisher Jkrisher@nw6.esrd.net 952-853-8536 

     70 Telligen 
1776 West Lakes 

Parkway 

West Des Moines, IO 

50266 
Iowa   07/31/2018 07/30/2020 07/31/2023 Denise Sturm Denise.Strum@telligen.com 

 
1-800-383-2856 

     71 The Carolinas Center for Medical 
Excellence 

12040 Regency 
Parkway 
Suite #100 

Cary, NC 27518- 
8597 

North Carolina   12/10/2021  12/10/2026 Joy Hogan Rozman 
jrozman@thecarolinascenter .org 919-560-7200 

 

mailto:jthserpa@rccn.info
mailto:Jkrisher@nw6.esrd.net
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